



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.29054 of 2024

Maitreyee Pati

....

Petitioner

Mr. S.K. Baral, Advocate

-Versus-

State of Odisha and others

....

Opposite Parties

Mr. P.K. Ray, AGA

Mr. A. Mohanty, Advocate

CORAM:

MR. JUSTICE R.K. PATTANAIAK

ORDER

30.10.2025

Order No.

06.

1. List this matter on 4th December, 2025 to be taken up along with W.P.(C) No.28678 of 2024 and W.P.(C) No.29056 of 2024 for hearing and orders.
2. Interim order passed by this Court shall remain in force till the next date of listing.

(R.K. Pattanaik)
Judge